Patient Name:

Burn Percentage Chart

Adult Major Burn Clinical Practice Guideline

.Laura Smith

Date of Accident:10/08/2023

Anatomical
Subunit

Head

Neck

Anterior Trunk
Posterior Trunk
Right Buttock
Left Buttock

Genitalia

Right Upper Arm

Left Upper Arm

Right Lower Arm

Left Lower Arm
Right Hand
Left Hand
Right Thigh
Left Thigh
Right Leg

Left Leg

Right Foot

Left Foot

Total

Physician/Paramedic’s Signature

Name:
Date:1 0/08/2023

John Cambell

% Total

13

13

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

9.5

9.5

7

7

3.5

3.5

100%

Anterior

3.5

1

13

1.5

1.5

1.25

1.25

4.75

4.75

3.5

3.5

1.75

1.75

48%

One Side
Posterior
3.5
1
0
13
2.5

2.5

1.5
1.5
1.25
1.25
4.75
4.75
3.5
3.5
1.75
1.75

52%

Injury Subtotal

2.5
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